
/
1- .

1- .

+Imtihon yaratish .
-

2-

Nomi
Izoh
O quv jarayoni
Fanlar
Nazorat turi
Faol

HA.

HA
Boshlanish



Tugash
Vaqti (daqiqa)
Maks. Ball

Urinishlar

Savollar soni
Tasodifiy Ha ;

Saqlash
(2-

2-

Savollar(0)
(3-

3-

+Kiritish 4-

4-



(5-

5-

Saqlash
(6- .

6-

6-
(7-

7-



7-

- .

8-

6-
Eksport (9-

9- .

/
-

10- )



10-

(11-

11-

12-



12-

Boshlanish vaqti Tugash vaqti
13-

13-

jarayoni / Imtihonlar ro
(14- .

14-



(15-

15-

Natija (16-

16-

17-

17-



,

,
.

/ Imtihonlar
(1- .

Saqlash -

/ Imtihonlar
(1-

-

!


